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07 June 2025

Die Tapkar Delmas (0 km)

Senior Bikes & Junior Quads Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com Printed : 6/7/2025 4:18 PM

All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports.

Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Laps Total time Comment

Club Class : High School
1 737 2579 Murray Smith High School 40:43.540 47:16.420 40:52.260 40:43.540 41:27.990 42:14.160 5 03:24:39.370
2 321 33470 Dylan Bezuidenhout High School 40:48.740 48:52.310 40:48.740 41:09.340 41:38.850 41:50.760 5 03:26:25.000
3 25 26374 Franco Fourie High School 40:55.800 48:43.430 41:32.950 40:55.800 41:34.870 41:42.420 5 03:26:34.470
4 501 30328 Drikus Van Der Merwe High School 42:07.300 49:13.350 42:07.300 42:15.200 42:10.400 42:27.110 5 03:30:18.360
5 436 26515 Liam Scheepers High School 42:24.000 50:09.350 42:29.640 42:24.000 48:48.110 - 4 02:55:56.100
6 751 44134 Okker Hennop High School 45:02.440 52:49.470 45:21.130 45:02.440 45:19.970 - 4 03:00:38.010
7 586 40270 Pieter Colyn High School 46:58.530 53:57.180 52:17.800 46:58.530 49:26.860 - 4 03:14:45.370
8 78 10473 Ebert Goosen High School 49:17.780 55:29.280 50:23.320 49:17.780 49:27.940 - 4 03:16:43.320
9 C831 44333 Jan Jacobs High School 53:23.630 1:07:32.920 53:23.630 58:22.900 - - 3 02:51:24.450
10 38 1783 Tyler Petersen High School 41:58.520 47:36.960 41:58.520 - - - 2 01:21:40.480
11 47 44403 Khahliso Khasipe High School 41:26.030 49:23.600 41:26.030 - - - 2 01:22:54.630
12 227 37305 KYLE WOLMARANS High School 48:57.900 53:25.080 48:57.900 - - - 2 01:34:27.980
13 358 1776 Hanju de Kock High School 47:05.740 55:46.190 47:05.740 - - - 2 01:34:56.930
14 427 29630 Matthias Thienpont High School 48:44.790 55:35.960 48:44.790 - - - 2 01:36:25.750

Club Class : Ladies
1 522 36328 Bianca Edwards Ladies 47:59.490 1:00:38.410 52:47.630 47:59.490 49:17.210 - 4 03:14:02.740
2 309 32306 Gabriella Fotheringham Ladies 51:39.200 1:07:22.700 52:05.610 51:39.200 1:07:20.940 - 4 03:41:48.450
3 91 2193 Bianca Prout-Jones Ladies 54:06.420 1:09:23.170 54:06.420 55:03.620 - - 3 02:41:53.210
4 C401 37052 Janke van den Berg Ladies 58:10.320 1:13:47.000 58:10.320 58:12.730 - - 3 02:53:30.050
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Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Laps Total time Comment

Club Class : Ladies (Continuation)
5 483 26953 Megan Plessis Ladies 1:12:41.150 1:27:16.770 1:12:41.150 - - - 2 02:23:17.920
6 C228 44142 Juance Muire Ladies 1:46:49.710 2:02:48.600 1:46:49.710 - - - 2 03:32:58.310
7 238 29851 Tiané Thienpont Ladies 1:04:45.380 1:04:45.380 - - - - 1 00:48:05.380
8 C104 44177 Linda Muire Ladies 2:47:06.580 2:47:06.580 - - - - 1 02:30:26.580

Club Class : Masters
1 871 4735 Pieter Holl Masters 39:26.280 44:23.180 40:03.450 39:26.280 41:33.600 41:40.020 5 03:21:05.530
2 29 1476 Wayne Farmer Masters 40:04.920 44:49.730 40:45.820 40:04.920 41:04.900 40:31.080 5 03:21:15.450
3 712 21127 Warrick van Schalkwyk Masters 39:56.480 45:35.280 41:11.550 39:56.480 40:14.200 40:22.400 5 03:21:18.910
4 572 13398 Francois Swanepoel Masters 43:09.990 48:40.320 43:53.620 43:09.990 43:16.580 - 4 02:52:59.510
5 C93 26390 JJ Rossouw Masters 44:06.340 49:33.600 44:06.340 47:06.830 45:30.450 - 4 03:00:16.220
6 128 33528 Konrad Seeber Masters 45:56.390 51:05.640 46:19.170 45:56.390 46:21.350 - 4 03:03:41.550
7 C706 31758 Steven Coetzer Masters 49:17.710 52:22.910 49:19.530 51:29.010 49:17.710 - 4 03:16:28.160
8 C327 33341 JJ De waal Masters 48:54.950 57:01.840 48:54.950 49:44.820 54:51.890 - 4 03:24:32.500
9 C197 44143 Jakes Muire Masters 48:41.640 54:51.930 57:21.280 48:41.640 59:02.990 - 4 03:33:56.840
10 C427 43802 Jason Fraser Masters 59:38.850 1:02:28.840 59:38.850 1:01:17.540 - - 3 02:57:24.230
11 C770 33802 Francois Bosch Masters 55:40.480 55:40.480 1:33:11.040 - - - 2 02:22:50.520

Club Class : OR1 Pro
1 387 26407 Scott Heygate OR1 Pro 34:02.560 34:02.560 35:25.820 35:54.990 35:29.510 35:27.400 5 02:56:20.280
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Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Laps Total time Comment

Club Class : OR1 Pro (Continuation)
2 98 2653 Maddy Malan OR1 Pro 34:23.140 34:23.140 35:33.890 35:46.870 35:22.700 35:25.100 5 02:56:31.700
3 450 2718 Jaycee Nienaber OR1 Pro 37:12.660 38:10.930 37:12.660 37:55.700 37:15.800 37:20.420 5 03:07:55.510
4 13 5470 Erik Merry OR1 Pro 36:57.350 36:57.350 38:20.860 38:09.940 38:11.230 39:06.850 5 03:10:46.230
5 106 11589 Devan Smith OR1 Pro 38:29.670 38:29.670 39:22.650 39:43.850 39:40.230 41:11.330 5 03:18:27.730
6 130 5022 Ruan Merry OR1 Pro 39:58.210 39:58.210 41:06.410 41:25.810 42:39.670 41:45.220 5 03:26:55.320
7 948 2962 Rudi Vieira OR1 Pro 42:15.750 42:15.750 44:40.270 43:42.460 44:18.140 44:17.570 5 03:39:14.190
8 470 21012 JOHN BOTHA OR1 Pro 36:24.900 36:32.550 36:24.900 37:08.370 40:20.150 - 4 02:30:25.970

DNS
9 122 13252 Wian Wentzel OR1 Pro - - - - - - 0 -

Club Class : OR1 Pro-Am
1 C274 33533 Ben Wessels OR1 Pro-Am 42:13.530 52:20.650 42:13.530 42:39.300 43:10.580 - 4 02:49:14.060
2 807 20498 Jukka Holl OR1 Pro-Am 42:27.600 51:55.480 43:05.630 42:27.600 44:35.640 - 4 02:50:54.350
3 C249 1564 Francois JR Smalberger OR1 Pro-Am 43:23.580 53:34.110 43:23.580 44:23.020 44:14.210 - 4 02:54:24.920
4 825 21923 Gian Holl OR1 Pro-Am 43:23.810 53:40.570 44:17.580 43:23.810 45:01.970 - 4 02:55:13.930
5 C295 17435 Graham Engelbrecht OR1 Pro-Am 42:45.270 56:13.530 44:07.480 43:59.870 42:45.270 - 4 02:55:56.150
6 331 6148 Xander Myburgh OR1 Pro-Am 43:12.920 57:49.710 43:55.610 44:15.770 43:12.920 - 4 02:58:04.010
7 C717 37320 Nathan Mienie OR1 Pro-Am 46:26.330 57:08.210 46:26.330 47:24.680 48:07.970 - 4 03:07:57.190
8 C191 41955 Kenneth Kleinhans OR1 Pro-Am 48:37.010 1:01:58.900 48:37.010 49:44.800 48:41.520 - 4 03:17:52.230
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Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Laps Total time Comment

Club Class : OR1 Pro-Am (Continuation)
9 C78 32308 Stefan Labuschagne OR1 Pro-Am 49:35.440 1:06:14.220 49:54.720 51:16.280 49:35.440 - 4 03:25:50.660
10 327 3093 Katlego Mogwasa OR1 Pro-Am 53:39.080 53:39.080 - - - - 1 00:42:29.080
11 C293 44493 Damian Breytenbach OR1 Pro-Am 1:19:34.600 1:19:34.600 - - - - 1 01:08:24.600

Club Class : OR1 R
1 C484 44128 Armandt Lotter OR1 R 47:22.220 1:08:57.040 50:49.310 48:07.050 47:22.220 - 4 03:17:16.620
2 36 45000 Zande Jones OR1 R 50:52.740 1:04:57.460 50:52.740 53:27.990 51:09.910 - 4 03:22:29.100
3 805 0 Jed Plath OR1 R 49:36.220 1:05:23.030 50:12.660 49:36.220 1:00:11.480 - 4 03:27:24.390
4 C236 44086 Armand Le Roux OR1 R 50:21.090 1:10:07.380 51:19.510 50:21.090 54:39.210 - 4 03:28:28.190
5 355 2,025E+11 Rokko Dusseljee OR1 R 50:08.030 1:05:08.600 50:08.030 55:50.540 - - 3 02:33:08.170
6 191 44991 Wynand Schutte OR1 R 55:20.180 1:07:29.370 55:20.180 56:21.560 - - 3 02:41:12.110
7 C517 44098 Danie Bloem OR1 R 54:00.570 1:07:53.200 54:00.570 57:37.500 - - 3 02:41:32.270
8 C444 32602 Nicolaas Smit OR1 R 56:29.750 1:11:42.800 56:29.750 56:54.150 - - 3 02:47:07.700
9 C990 40596 Renier van Loggerenberg OR1 R 58:36.860 1:16:30.870 58:36.860 59:49.580 - - 3 02:56:58.310

DNF
10 C294 44270 Brendin Barwise OR1 R - - - - - - 0 -

Club Class : OR2 Pro
1 88 1605 Matthew Wilson OR2 Pro 36:05.040 37:02.970 36:05.040 36:25.270 36:38.890 37:07.590 5 03:01:39.760
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Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Laps Total time Comment

Club Class : OR2 Pro (Continuation)
2 6 11025 Peter Karam OR2 Pro 36:07.110 37:37.780 36:07.110 37:04.200 36:39.490 37:21.470 5 03:03:10.050
3 698 30363 Ruben Pieters OR2 Pro 38:30.840 39:38.560 38:30.840 38:36.890 38:32.820 39:55.340 5 03:13:34.450
4 442 44228 Zander King OR2 Pro 41:43.280 42:57.560 41:55.540 41:43.280 42:42.570 42:45.230 5 03:30:24.180
5 C215 31754 Benru Strydom OR2 Pro 42:20.400 44:42.770 43:41.260 42:20.400 43:12.680 45:03.590 5 03:37:20.700
6 123 14922 CD Goosen OR2 Pro 42:52.230 43:25.100 44:49.420 42:52.230 44:33.570 43:58.240 5 03:37:58.560
7 417 19572 Stoffel Burger OR2 Pro 41:23.570 42:50.000 42:32.670 42:57.400 41:23.570 - 4 02:48:03.640
8 902 36319 Diwan Wolfaardt OR2 Pro 51:19.540 53:32.320 51:19.540 52:02.270 55:21.930 - 4 03:30:36.060
9 105 29509 Gavin Young OR2 Pro 42:29.710 43:08.890 42:29.710 42:49.390 - - 3 02:06:47.990
10 64 1181 Dieter de Wet OR2 Pro 42:59.050 1:15:42.420 45:49.500 42:59.050 - - 3 02:11:11.970

DNF
11 429 27190 Tim Black OR2 Pro - - - - - - 0 -

Club Class : OR2 Pro-Am
1 C2 29821 Ruben Strydom OR2 Pro-Am 42:29.420 54:54.320 42:34.070 42:29.420 42:50.300 - 4 02:49:45.110
2 C181 7337 Jaco Naude OR2 Pro-Am 42:46.020 54:47.280 43:41.170 42:46.020 43:04.350 - 4 02:51:15.820
3 C366 20902 Russell Van Gool OR2 Pro-Am 44:37.980 57:42.510 44:48.320 45:23.480 44:37.980 - 4 02:59:29.290
4 C26 15149 DUANE LESLIE OR2 Pro-Am 43:32.530 55:40.970 43:32.530 59:11.220 45:35.390 - 4 03:10:57.110
5 C515 44140 Janre van der Merwe OR2 Pro-Am 47:54.550 58:21.780 50:42.620 48:01.390 47:54.550 - 4 03:11:57.340
6 288 41146 Mark Strydom OR2 Pro-Am 47:24.350 1:02:11.060 47:24.350 49:16.750 - - 3 02:25:49.160
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Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Laps Total time Comment

Club Class : OR2 Pro-Am (Continuation)
7 488 2903 Nathan Godrich OR2 Pro-Am 43:50.260 55:45.240 43:50.260 - - - 2 01:26:32.500

Club Class : OR2 R
1 73 Cayden De Wet OR2 R 54:14.800 1:11:25.470 1:00:42.570 54:14.800 - - 3 02:46:59.840
2 C266 37396 Ethan Schana OR2 R 1:02:05.410 1:16:02.010 1:02:05.410 1:03:56.760 - - 3 03:02:41.180

Club Class : OR3 Pro
1 337 41397 Slade Smith OR3 Pro 36:31.290 39:55.900 37:28.350 37:12.890 36:31.290 37:33.370 5 03:05:42.800
2 269 1391 Cobus Bester OR3 Pro 36:48.060 40:10.720 36:57.580 37:25.220 36:48.060 37:56.170 5 03:06:18.750
3 54 1782 Bryce Petersen OR3 Pro 39:02.130 42:17.350 39:38.590 39:02.130 40:41.790 39:34.250 5 03:18:15.110
4 63 1952 NARDUS RABE OR3 Pro 39:52.520 42:52.470 39:52.520 40:09.260 40:51.370 40:55.610 5 03:21:42.230
5 C552 31197 Estiaan Coetzer OR3 Pro 43:18.500 46:47.440 43:25.920 43:18.500 44:31.600 - 4 02:55:04.460
6 539 13329 Derek Karam OR3 Pro 41:09.500 41:09.500 - - - - 1 00:38:10.500
7 461 31176 Alecz Grobbelaar OR3 Pro 45:36.220 45:36.220 - - - - 1 00:42:37.220

Club Class : OR3 Pro-Am
1 699 41776 Jerome Stubbs OR3 Pro-Am 41:14.250 55:07.070 42:26.070 41:14.250 41:33.150 - 4 02:45:58.540
2 C9 35902 Henko Prinsloo OR3 Pro-Am 42:45.420 56:17.300 43:07.220 42:45.420 43:56.050 - 4 02:51:43.990
3 771 32250 Hansie Van den Berg OR3 Pro-Am 43:03.680 56:17.080 43:03.680 45:56.430 45:22.250 - 4 02:56:17.440
4 X28 2025000… Reghard Webster OR3 Pro-Am 45:26.020 1:13:51.550 45:39.110 45:26.020 47:29.630 - 4 03:18:04.310

Page : 6 / 10



GXCC Round 4

07 June 2025

Die Tapkar Delmas (0 km)

Senior Bikes & Junior Quads Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com Printed : 6/7/2025 4:18 PM

All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports.

Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Laps Total time Comment

Club Class : OR3 Pro-Am (Continuation)
5 C102 33381 Lenard van den Berg OR3 Pro-Am 47:57.520 1:01:00.010 1:00:42.150 47:57.520 50:50.100 - 4 03:26:07.780
6 C380 14828 Jayden Boyce OR3 Pro-Am 45:55.950 59:26.990 47:04.130 45:55.950 - - 3 02:18:05.070
7 C207 42732 Gordon Schoombee OR3 Pro-Am 49:01.730 1:00:28.290 49:01.730 50:09.020 - - 3 02:25:17.040
8 C117 37248 Tristan Schana OR3 Pro-Am 54:44.930 1:07:10.430 57:26.300 54:44.930 - - 3 02:44:59.660
9 302 44428 Erik Koorts OR3 Pro-Am 53:11.210 59:52.580 1:18:01.580 53:11.210 - - 3 02:56:43.370

DNF
10 856 35118 Janco Van Niekerk OR3 Pro-Am - - - - - - 0 -

Club Class : OR3 R
1 C533 43516 Pierre Visagie OR3 R 48:45.970 1:07:21.490 49:11.720 48:45.970 51:06.920 - 4 03:17:03.100
2 325 45293 Timello Tsolo OR3 R 50:56.490 1:08:45.860 52:01.720 51:16.510 50:56.490 - 4 03:23:37.580
3 C54 43514 Hendrik Steynberg OR3 R 51:05.300 1:08:39.790 51:05.300 51:28.500 51:53.860 - 4 03:23:44.450
4 516 42257 Tristen Fletcher OR3 R 50:58.610 1:10:35.340 50:58.610 53:45.740 1:01:37.470 - 4 03:37:34.160
5 238 40279 JAYDEN WEBB OR3 R 52:23.030 1:09:41.260 52:23.030 56:02.610 - - 3 02:38:43.900
6 143 42654 Jason North OR3 R 54:49.320 1:10:54.980 54:49.320 1:01:20.680 - - 3 02:47:41.980
7 777 44187 Sharima Kriel OR3 R 58:30.280 1:16:15.230 58:50.270 58:30.280 - - 3 02:54:12.780
8 C91 37486 James Hoare OR3 R 59:38.100 1:12:37.480 59:38.100 1:05:06.510 - - 3 02:57:59.090
9 81 Michael Endres OR3 R 1:07:59.850 1:19:46.610 1:07:59.850 1:21:53.900 - - 3 03:30:17.360
10 C66 39852 Johan Repsold OR3 R 1:18:23.310 1:18:23.310 - - - - 1 00:59:00.310
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Club Class : OR4
1 451 2724 Jake Pretorius OR4 41:12.800 49:47.270 41:17.380 41:12.800 41:42.530 44:33.920 5 03:29:37.900
2 235 22325 Ben Van Schalkwyk OR4 43:28.600 50:37.840 43:28.600 44:27.360 44:28.500 - 4 02:54:06.300
3 C128 32234 Chris JNR Harmse OR4 45:15.710 53:43.960 46:51.930 45:15.710 45:40.110 - 4 03:02:35.710
4 158 33461 Bricen Duister OR4 45:58.280 54:09.340 48:17.550 45:58.280 47:08.900 - 4 03:06:38.070

Club Class : Seniors Pro
1 997 2047 BEAU LEVEY Seniors Pro 39:34.370 43:00.880 39:34.370 40:06.580 40:46.750 41:01.630 5 03:20:05.210
2 C171 32737 CARL DU TOIT Seniors Pro 40:30.080 44:02.410 40:30.080 40:52.590 40:49.410 41:35.570 5 03:23:25.060
3 350 16778 Jannie Potgieter Seniors Pro 40:42.500 43:41.570 41:47.080 40:42.500 41:03.870 43:34.650 5 03:26:24.670
4 254 44348 Nicholas Morgan Seniors Pro 42:03.460 45:23.660 42:03.460 42:36.190 42:54.190 42:48.650 5 03:31:21.150
5 713 20553 Juan Wilken Seniors Pro 39:48.120 44:38.260 40:13.940 39:48.120 41:03.000 - 4 02:41:18.320
6 867 20896 Shawn Badenhorst Seniors Pro 43:49.810 47:39.960 45:22.520 43:49.810 44:37.670 - 4 02:57:04.960
7 90 1019 Fergal Mc Adam Seniors Pro 46:43.320 51:02.050 46:43.320 46:47.090 47:03.740 - 4 03:07:11.200
8 984 42829 Johann Kruger Seniors Pro 48:08.180 52:09.240 49:15.200 48:08.180 - - 3 02:25:07.620
9 131 44223 Marco Cocci Seniors Pro 44:50.910 44:50.910 50:27.500 - - - 2 01:30:53.410

Club Class : Seniors Pro-Am
1 667 42074 Richard Hein Seniors Pro-Am 43:37.380 57:45.590 43:46.400 43:37.380 44:14.720 - 4 02:54:01.090
2 109 44129 Gerhard Vorster Seniors Pro-Am 43:44.750 58:55.750 43:44.750 43:52.660 44:08.010 - 4 02:55:18.170
3 838 18841 PETER PELSER Seniors Pro-Am 44:39.370 59:42.090 45:49.520 45:01.670 44:39.370 - 4 02:59:49.650
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Club Class : Seniors Pro-Am (Continuation)
4 C223 41969 Dean Widdop Seniors Pro-Am 46:22.790 1:00:24.210 46:22.790 47:17.230 46:50.010 - 4 03:05:31.240
5 C170 28827 Chris Harmse Seniors Pro-Am 47:40.670 1:02:39.090 47:40.670 49:32.250 49:58.050 - 4 03:14:27.060
6 C94 41448 Hendrik Botha Seniors Pro-Am 49:02.370 1:03:00.420 49:02.480 49:02.370 51:37.040 - 4 03:17:19.310
7 47 41383 Chris Kruger Seniors Pro-Am 55:04.640 1:13:22.420 55:04.640 1:02:42.310 - - 3 02:55:46.370
8 60 202500 Trevor Williams Seniors Pro-Am 1:04:19.770 1:13:37.460 1:05:42.070 1:04:19.770 - - 3 03:08:16.300

Club Class : Social Snr Bikes
1 22 Joubert Van Niekerk Social Snr Bikes 46:41.240 53:45.550 46:41.240 48:49.610 48:36.480 - 4 02:57:02.880
2 X45 2,025E+11 Ethen Van Rensburg Social Snr Bikes 45:58.340 1:00:21.830 46:19.990 46:47.990 45:58.340 - 4 02:58:38.150
3 11 2,025E+11 DIAN JACOBS Social Snr Bikes 49:57.150 1:07:40.690 50:42.730 51:05.360 49:57.150 - 4 03:18:35.930
4 5 2,025E+11 Monré Erasmus Social Snr Bikes 49:23.410 1:07:59.900 49:23.410 54:47.470 52:35.210 - 4 03:23:55.990
5 X77 2,025E+11 Kosie Van Der Merwe Social Snr Bikes 50:51.070 1:10:29.250 50:51.070 52:03.200 1:01:05.070 - 4 03:33:38.590
6 842 2,025E+11 Mark van Wyk Social Snr Bikes 51:43.670 1:08:37.440 51:48.710 51:43.670 - - 3 02:31:19.820
7 777 2,025E+11 Xander McLaren Social Snr Bikes 52:05.750 1:12:34.470 52:05.750 53:06.990 - - 3 02:36:57.210
8 X250 2,025E+11 Francois Vermaas Social Snr Bikes 59:16.000 1:16:04.650 59:33.810 59:16.000 - - 3 02:54:04.460
9 X48 41418 Natie Swart Social Snr Bikes 1:07:09.210 1:21:40.290 1:07:09.210 1:29:03.570 - - 3 03:37:03.070
10 X174 2,025E+11 Wiaan Jordaan Social Snr Bikes 56:40.750 1:18:50.130 56:40.750 - - - 2 01:54:40.880
11 X620 2,025E+11 Francois du Toit Social Snr Bikes 1:19:34.050 1:19:34.050 - - - - 1 00:58:44.050
12 X629 2,025E+11 Nicolaas van Niekerk Social Snr Bikes 1:22:07.660 1:22:07.660 - - - - 1 01:01:17.660
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Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Laps Total time Comment

Club Class : Social Snr Bikes (Continuation)

DNF
13 327 45369 Henro de Wet Social Snr Bikes - - - - - - 0 -

Club Class : Veterans
1 163 29435 Lars Brandlin Veterans 44:05.200 54:13.820 44:51.440 44:06.280 44:05.200 - 4 02:57:23.740
2 C34 39853 Jeremy Smit Veterans 42:15.530 53:11.820 43:33.550 42:15.530 1:08:14.680 - 4 03:17:22.580
3 178 33309 Johan Fourie Veterans 48:50.420 56:22.070 48:50.420 50:04.670 52:25.580 - 4 03:17:49.740
4 C122 29800 Mark Nel Veterans 1:02:05.590 1:02:05.590 - - - - 1 00:52:12.590
5 C699 36502 Dick Bessinger Veterans 1:07:39.020 1:07:39.020 - - - - 1 00:57:46.020

DNS
6 C49 36277 Conrad Edwards Veterans - - - - - - 0 -

Best lap : 34:02.560, (No.387) Scott Heygate
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Pos. No. License Name Reg Class Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Laps Total time Comment Manufacturer

Reg Class : High School
1 737 2579 Murray Smith High School 47:16.420 40:52.260 40:43.540 41:27.990 42:14.160 5 03:24:39.370 YAMAHA
2 321 33470 Dylan Bezuidenhout High School 48:52.310 40:48.740 41:09.340 41:38.850 41:50.760 5 03:26:25.000 KTM
3 25 26374 Franco Fourie High School 48:43.430 41:32.950 40:55.800 41:34.870 41:42.420 5 03:26:34.470 KTM
4 501 30328 Drikus Van Der Merwe High School 49:13.350 42:07.300 42:15.200 42:10.400 42:27.110 5 03:30:18.360 YAMAHA
5 436 26515 Liam Scheepers High School 50:09.350 42:29.640 42:24.000 48:48.110 - 4 02:55:56.100 Other
6 751 44134 Okker Hennop High School 52:49.470 45:21.130 45:02.440 45:19.970 - 4 03:00:38.010 KTM
7 586 40270 Pieter Colyn High School 53:57.180 52:17.800 46:58.530 49:26.860 - 4 03:14:45.370 YAMAHA
8 78 10473 Ebert Goosen High School 55:29.280 50:23.320 49:17.780 49:27.940 - 4 03:16:43.320 HUSQVARNA
9 38 1783 Tyler Petersen High School 47:36.960 41:58.520 - - - 2 01:21:40.480 YAMAHA
10 47 44403 Khahliso Khasipe High School 49:23.600 41:26.030 - - - 2 01:22:54.630 HUSQVARNA
11 358 1776 Hanju de Kock High School 55:46.190 47:05.740 - - - 2 01:34:56.930 HUSQVARNA
12 427 29630 Matthias Thienpont High School 55:35.960 48:44.790 - - - 2 01:36:25.750 YAMAHA

Reg Class : Ladies
1 522 36328 Bianca Edwards Ladies 1:00:38.410 52:47.630 47:59.490 49:17.210 - 4 03:14:02.740 HUSQVARNA
2 309 32306 Gabriella Fotheringham Ladies 1:07:22.700 52:05.610 51:39.200 1:07:20.940 - 4 03:41:48.450 YAMAHA
3 483 26953 Megan Plessis Ladies 1:27:16.770 1:12:41.150 - - - 2 02:23:17.920 KTM
4 238 29851 Tiané Thienpont Ladies 1:04:45.380 - - - - 1 00:48:05.380 YAMAHA
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Pos. No. License Name Reg Class Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Laps Total time Comment Manufacturer

Reg Class : Masters
1 871 4735 Pieter Holl Masters 44:23.180 40:03.450 39:26.280 41:33.600 41:40.020 5 03:21:05.530 KAWASAKI
2 29 1476 Wayne Farmer Masters 44:49.730 40:45.820 40:04.920 41:04.900 40:31.080 5 03:21:15.450 HUSQVARNA
3 712 21127 Warrick van Schalkwyk Masters 45:35.280 41:11.550 39:56.480 40:14.200 40:22.400 5 03:21:18.910 YAMAHA
4 163 29435 Lars Brandlin Masters 54:13.820 44:51.440 44:06.280 44:05.200 - 4 02:57:23.740 KTM
5 128 33528 Konrad Seeber Masters 51:05.640 46:19.170 45:56.390 46:21.350 - 4 03:03:41.550 HONDA
6 178 33309 Johan Fourie Masters 56:22.070 48:50.420 50:04.670 52:25.580 - 4 03:17:49.740 HUSQVARNA

Reg Class : OR1 Pro
1 387 26407 Scott Heygate OR1 Pro 34:02.560 35:25.820 35:54.990 35:29.510 35:27.400 5 02:56:20.280 KTM
2 98 2653 Maddy Malan OR1 Pro 34:23.140 35:33.890 35:46.870 35:22.700 35:25.100 5 02:56:31.700 YAMAHA
3 450 2718 Jaycee Nienaber OR1 Pro 38:10.930 37:12.660 37:55.700 37:15.800 37:20.420 5 03:07:55.510 KAWASAKI
4 13 5470 Erik Merry OR1 Pro 36:57.350 38:20.860 38:09.940 38:11.230 39:06.850 5 03:10:46.230 HUSQVARNA
5 106 11589 Devan Smith OR1 Pro 38:29.670 39:22.650 39:43.850 39:40.230 41:11.330 5 03:18:27.730 HUSQVARNA
6 130 5022 Ruan Merry OR1 Pro 39:58.210 41:06.410 41:25.810 42:39.670 41:45.220 5 03:26:55.320 HUSQVARNA
7 948 2962 Rudi Vieira OR1 Pro 42:15.750 44:40.270 43:42.460 44:18.140 44:17.570 5 03:39:14.190 KTM
8 470 21012 JOHN BOTHA OR1 Pro 36:32.550 36:24.900 37:08.370 40:20.150 - 4 02:30:25.970 HUSQVARNA
9 807 20498 Jukka Holl OR1 Pro 51:55.480 43:05.630 42:27.600 44:35.640 - 4 02:50:54.350 KTM
10 36 45000 Zande Jones OR1 Pro 1:04:57.460 50:52.740 53:27.990 51:09.910 - 4 03:22:29.100 KTM
11 805 0 Jed Plath OR1 Pro 1:05:23.030 50:12.660 49:36.220 1:00:11.480 - 4 03:27:24.390 KTM
12 191 44991 Wynand Schutte OR1 Pro 1:07:29.370 55:20.180 56:21.560 - - 3 02:41:12.110 KTM
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Pos. No. License Name Reg Class Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Laps Total time Comment Manufacturer

Reg Class : OR1 Pro (Continuation)
13 327 3093 Katlego Mogwasa OR1 Pro 53:39.080 - - - - 1 00:42:29.080 KTM

DNF
14 122 13252 Wian Wentzel OR1 Pro - - - - - 0 - KAWASAKI

Reg Class : OR2 Pro
1 88 1605 Matthew Wilson OR2 Pro 37:02.970 36:05.040 36:25.270 36:38.890 37:07.590 5 03:01:39.760 KTM
2 6 11025 Peter Karam OR2 Pro 37:37.780 36:07.110 37:04.200 36:39.490 37:21.470 5 03:03:10.050 KTM
3 698 30363 Ruben Pieters OR2 Pro 39:38.560 38:30.840 38:36.890 38:32.820 39:55.340 5 03:13:34.450 KTM
4 442 44228 Zander King OR2 Pro 42:57.560 41:55.540 41:43.280 42:42.570 42:45.230 5 03:30:24.180 YAMAHA
5 123 14922 CD Goosen OR2 Pro 43:25.100 44:49.420 42:52.230 44:33.570 43:58.240 5 03:37:58.560 HUSQVARNA
6 902 36319 Diwan Wolfaardt OR2 Pro 53:32.320 51:19.540 52:02.270 55:21.930 - 4 03:30:36.060 HUSQVARNA
7 105 29509 Gavin Young OR2 Pro 43:08.890 42:29.710 42:49.390 - - 3 02:06:47.990 HUSQVARNA
8 288 41146 Mark Strydom OR2 Pro 1:02:11.060 47:24.350 49:16.750 - - 3 02:25:49.160 KTM

Reg Class : OR3 Pro
1 269 1391 Cobus Bester OR3 Pro 40:10.720 36:57.580 37:25.220 36:48.060 37:56.170 5 03:06:18.750 KTM
2 54 1782 Bryce Petersen OR3 Pro 42:17.350 39:38.590 39:02.130 40:41.790 39:34.250 5 03:18:15.110 YAMAHA
3 63 1952 NARDUS RABE OR3 Pro 42:52.470 39:52.520 40:09.260 40:51.370 40:55.610 5 03:21:42.230 KTM
4 771 32250 Hansie Van den Berg OR3 Pro 56:17.080 43:03.680 45:56.430 45:22.250 - 4 02:56:17.440 KTM
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Pos. No. License Name Reg Class Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Laps Total time Comment Manufacturer

Reg Class : OR3 Pro (Continuation)
5 325 45293 Timello Tsolo OR3 Pro 1:08:45.860 52:01.720 51:16.510 50:56.490 - 4 03:23:37.580 KTM
6 539 13329 Derek Karam OR3 Pro 41:09.500 - - - - 1 00:38:10.500 KTM
7 461 31176 Alecz Grobbelaar OR3 Pro 45:36.220 - - - - 1 00:42:37.220 KTM

DNF
8 856 35118 Janco Van Niekerk OR3 Pro - - - - - 0 - KTM

Reg Class : OR4
1 451 2724 Jake Pretorius OR4 49:47.270 41:17.380 41:12.800 41:42.530 44:33.920 5 03:29:37.900 KAWASAKI
2 158 33461 Bricen Duister OR4 54:09.340 48:17.550 45:58.280 47:08.900 - 4 03:06:38.070 KTM

Reg Class : Seniors
1 997 2047 BEAU LEVEY Seniors 43:00.880 39:34.370 40:06.580 40:46.750 41:01.630 5 03:20:05.210 HONDA
2 350 16778 Jannie Potgieter Seniors 43:41.570 41:47.080 40:42.500 41:03.870 43:34.650 5 03:26:24.670 KTM
3 713 20553 Juan Wilken Seniors 44:38.260 40:13.940 39:48.120 41:03.000 - 4 02:41:18.320 HONDA
4 867 20896 Shawn Badenhorst Seniors 47:39.960 45:22.520 43:49.810 44:37.670 - 4 02:57:04.960 YAMAHA
5 90 1019 Fergal Mc Adam Seniors 51:02.050 46:43.320 46:47.090 47:03.740 - 4 03:07:11.200 HUSQVARNA
6 984 42829 Johann Kruger Seniors 52:09.240 49:15.200 48:08.180 - - 3 02:25:07.620 Yamaha
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Pos. No. License Name Reg Class Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Laps Total time Comment Manufacturer

Best lap : 34:02.560, (No.387) Scott Heygate
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1 387 26407 Scott Heygate OR1 Pro 34:02.560 34:02.560 35:25.820 35:54.990 35:29.510 35:27.400 5 02:56:20.280
2 98 2653 Maddy Malan OR1 Pro 34:23.140 34:23.140 35:33.890 35:46.870 35:22.700 35:25.100 5 02:56:31.700
3 88 1605 Matthew Wilson OR2 Pro 36:05.040 37:02.970 36:05.040 36:25.270 36:38.890 37:07.590 5 03:01:39.760
4 6 11025 Peter Karam OR2 Pro 36:07.110 37:37.780 36:07.110 37:04.200 36:39.490 37:21.470 5 03:03:10.050
5 337 41397 Slade Smith OR3 Pro 36:31.290 39:55.900 37:28.350 37:12.890 36:31.290 37:33.370 5 03:05:42.800
6 269 1391 Cobus Bester OR3 Pro 36:48.060 40:10.720 36:57.580 37:25.220 36:48.060 37:56.170 5 03:06:18.750
7 450 2718 Jaycee Nienaber OR1 Pro 37:12.660 38:10.930 37:12.660 37:55.700 37:15.800 37:20.420 5 03:07:55.510
8 13 5470 Erik Merry OR1 Pro 36:57.350 36:57.350 38:20.860 38:09.940 38:11.230 39:06.850 5 03:10:46.230
9 698 30363 Ruben Pieters OR2 Pro 38:30.840 39:38.560 38:30.840 38:36.890 38:32.820 39:55.340 5 03:13:34.450
10 54 1782 Bryce Petersen OR3 Pro 39:02.130 42:17.350 39:38.590 39:02.130 40:41.790 39:34.250 5 03:18:15.110
11 106 11589 Devan Smith OR1 Pro 38:29.670 38:29.670 39:22.650 39:43.850 39:40.230 41:11.330 5 03:18:27.730
12 997 2047 BEAU LEVEY Seniors Pro 39:34.370 43:00.880 39:34.370 40:06.580 40:46.750 41:01.630 5 03:20:05.210
13 871 4735 Pieter Holl Masters 39:26.280 44:23.180 40:03.450 39:26.280 41:33.600 41:40.020 5 03:21:05.530
14 29 1476 Wayne Farmer Masters 40:04.920 44:49.730 40:45.820 40:04.920 41:04.900 40:31.080 5 03:21:15.450
15 712 21127 Warrick van Schalkwyk Masters 39:56.480 45:35.280 41:11.550 39:56.480 40:14.200 40:22.400 5 03:21:18.910
16 63 1952 NARDUS RABE OR3 Pro 39:52.520 42:52.470 39:52.520 40:09.260 40:51.370 40:55.610 5 03:21:42.230
17 C171 32737 CARL DU TOIT Seniors Pro 40:30.080 44:02.410 40:30.080 40:52.590 40:49.410 41:35.570 5 03:23:25.060
18 737 2579 Murray Smith High School 40:43.540 47:16.420 40:52.260 40:43.540 41:27.990 42:14.160 5 03:24:39.370
19 350 16778 Jannie Potgieter Seniors Pro 40:42.500 43:41.570 41:47.080 40:42.500 41:03.870 43:34.650 5 03:26:24.670
20 321 33470 Dylan Bezuidenhout High School 40:48.740 48:52.310 40:48.740 41:09.340 41:38.850 41:50.760 5 03:26:25.000
21 25 26374 Franco Fourie High School 40:55.800 48:43.430 41:32.950 40:55.800 41:34.870 41:42.420 5 03:26:34.470
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22 130 5022 Ruan Merry OR1 Pro 39:58.210 39:58.210 41:06.410 41:25.810 42:39.670 41:45.220 5 03:26:55.320
23 451 2724 Jake Pretorius OR4 41:12.800 49:47.270 41:17.380 41:12.800 41:42.530 44:33.920 5 03:29:37.900
24 501 30328 Drikus Van Der Merwe High School 42:07.300 49:13.350 42:07.300 42:15.200 42:10.400 42:27.110 5 03:30:18.360
25 442 44228 Zander King OR2 Pro 41:43.280 42:57.560 41:55.540 41:43.280 42:42.570 42:45.230 5 03:30:24.180
26 254 44348 Nicholas Morgan Seniors Pro 42:03.460 45:23.660 42:03.460 42:36.190 42:54.190 42:48.650 5 03:31:21.150
27 C215 31754 Benru Strydom OR2 Pro 42:20.400 44:42.770 43:41.260 42:20.400 43:12.680 45:03.590 5 03:37:20.700
28 123 14922 CD Goosen OR2 Pro 42:52.230 43:25.100 44:49.420 42:52.230 44:33.570 43:58.240 5 03:37:58.560
29 948 2962 Rudi Vieira OR1 Pro 42:15.750 42:15.750 44:40.270 43:42.460 44:18.140 44:17.570 5 03:39:14.190
30 470 21012 JOHN BOTHA OR1 Pro 36:24.900 36:32.550 36:24.900 37:08.370 40:20.150 - 4 02:30:25.970
31 713 20553 Juan Wilken Seniors Pro 39:48.120 44:38.260 40:13.940 39:48.120 41:03.000 - 4 02:41:18.320
32 699 41776 Jerome Stubbs OR3 Pro-Am 41:14.250 55:07.070 42:26.070 41:14.250 41:33.150 - 4 02:45:58.540
33 417 19572 Stoffel Burger OR2 Pro 41:23.570 42:50.000 42:32.670 42:57.400 41:23.570 - 4 02:48:03.640
34 C274 33533 Ben Wessels OR1 Pro-Am 42:13.530 52:20.650 42:13.530 42:39.300 43:10.580 - 4 02:49:14.060
35 C2 29821 Ruben Strydom OR2 Pro-Am 42:29.420 54:54.320 42:34.070 42:29.420 42:50.300 - 4 02:49:45.110
36 807 20498 Jukka Holl OR1 Pro-Am 42:27.600 51:55.480 43:05.630 42:27.600 44:35.640 - 4 02:50:54.350
37 C181 7337 Jaco Naude OR2 Pro-Am 42:46.020 54:47.280 43:41.170 42:46.020 43:04.350 - 4 02:51:15.820
38 C9 35902 Henko Prinsloo OR3 Pro-Am 42:45.420 56:17.300 43:07.220 42:45.420 43:56.050 - 4 02:51:43.990
39 572 13398 Francois Swanepoel Masters 43:09.990 48:40.320 43:53.620 43:09.990 43:16.580 - 4 02:52:59.510
40 667 42074 Richard Hein Seniors Pro-Am 43:37.380 57:45.590 43:46.400 43:37.380 44:14.720 - 4 02:54:01.090
41 235 22325 Ben Van Schalkwyk OR4 43:28.600 50:37.840 43:28.600 44:27.360 44:28.500 - 4 02:54:06.300
42 C249 1564 Francois JR Smalberger OR1 Pro-Am 43:23.580 53:34.110 43:23.580 44:23.020 44:14.210 - 4 02:54:24.920
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43 C552 31197 Estiaan Coetzer OR3 Pro 43:18.500 46:47.440 43:25.920 43:18.500 44:31.600 - 4 02:55:04.460
44 825 21923 Gian Holl OR1 Pro-Am 43:23.810 53:40.570 44:17.580 43:23.810 45:01.970 - 4 02:55:13.930
45 109 44129 Gerhard Vorster Seniors Pro-Am 43:44.750 58:55.750 43:44.750 43:52.660 44:08.010 - 4 02:55:18.170
46 436 26515 Liam Scheepers High School 42:24.000 50:09.350 42:29.640 42:24.000 48:48.110 - 4 02:55:56.100
47 C295 17435 Graham Engelbrecht OR1 Pro-Am 42:45.270 56:13.530 44:07.480 43:59.870 42:45.270 - 4 02:55:56.150
48 771 32250 Hansie Van den Berg OR3 Pro-Am 43:03.680 56:17.080 43:03.680 45:56.430 45:22.250 - 4 02:56:17.440
49 22 Joubert Van Niekerk Social Snr Bikes 46:41.240 53:45.550 46:41.240 48:49.610 48:36.480 - 4 02:57:02.880
50 867 20896 Shawn Badenhorst Seniors Pro 43:49.810 47:39.960 45:22.520 43:49.810 44:37.670 - 4 02:57:04.960
51 163 29435 Lars Brandlin Veterans 44:05.200 54:13.820 44:51.440 44:06.280 44:05.200 - 4 02:57:23.740
52 331 6148 Xander Myburgh OR1 Pro-Am 43:12.920 57:49.710 43:55.610 44:15.770 43:12.920 - 4 02:58:04.010
53 X45 2,025E+11 Ethen Van Rensburg Social Snr Bikes 45:58.340 1:00:21.830 46:19.990 46:47.990 45:58.340 - 4 02:58:38.150
54 C366 20902 Russell Van Gool OR2 Pro-Am 44:37.980 57:42.510 44:48.320 45:23.480 44:37.980 - 4 02:59:29.290
55 838 18841 PETER PELSER Seniors Pro-Am 44:39.370 59:42.090 45:49.520 45:01.670 44:39.370 - 4 02:59:49.650
56 C93 26390 JJ Rossouw Masters 44:06.340 49:33.600 44:06.340 47:06.830 45:30.450 - 4 03:00:16.220
57 751 44134 Okker Hennop High School 45:02.440 52:49.470 45:21.130 45:02.440 45:19.970 - 4 03:00:38.010
58 C128 32234 Chris JNR Harmse OR4 45:15.710 53:43.960 46:51.930 45:15.710 45:40.110 - 4 03:02:35.710
59 128 33528 Konrad Seeber Masters 45:56.390 51:05.640 46:19.170 45:56.390 46:21.350 - 4 03:03:41.550
60 C223 41969 Dean Widdop Seniors Pro-Am 46:22.790 1:00:24.210 46:22.790 47:17.230 46:50.010 - 4 03:05:31.240
61 158 33461 Bricen Duister OR4 45:58.280 54:09.340 48:17.550 45:58.280 47:08.900 - 4 03:06:38.070
62 90 1019 Fergal Mc Adam Seniors Pro 46:43.320 51:02.050 46:43.320 46:47.090 47:03.740 - 4 03:07:11.200
63 C717 37320 Nathan Mienie OR1 Pro-Am 46:26.330 57:08.210 46:26.330 47:24.680 48:07.970 - 4 03:07:57.190
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64 C26 15149 DUANE LESLIE OR2 Pro-Am 43:32.530 55:40.970 43:32.530 59:11.220 45:35.390 - 4 03:10:57.110
65 C515 44140 Janre van der Merwe OR2 Pro-Am 47:54.550 58:21.780 50:42.620 48:01.390 47:54.550 - 4 03:11:57.340
66 522 36328 Bianca Edwards Ladies 47:59.490 1:00:38.410 52:47.630 47:59.490 49:17.210 - 4 03:14:02.740
67 C170 28827 Chris Harmse Seniors Pro-Am 47:40.670 1:02:39.090 47:40.670 49:32.250 49:58.050 - 4 03:14:27.060
68 586 40270 Pieter Colyn High School 46:58.530 53:57.180 52:17.800 46:58.530 49:26.860 - 4 03:14:45.370
69 C706 31758 Steven Coetzer Masters 49:17.710 52:22.910 49:19.530 51:29.010 49:17.710 - 4 03:16:28.160
70 78 10473 Ebert Goosen High School 49:17.780 55:29.280 50:23.320 49:17.780 49:27.940 - 4 03:16:43.320
71 C533 43516 Pierre Visagie OR3 R 48:45.970 1:07:21.490 49:11.720 48:45.970 51:06.920 - 4 03:17:03.100
72 C484 44128 Armandt Lotter OR1 R 47:22.220 1:08:57.040 50:49.310 48:07.050 47:22.220 - 4 03:17:16.620
73 C94 41448 Hendrik Botha Seniors Pro-Am 49:02.370 1:03:00.420 49:02.480 49:02.370 51:37.040 - 4 03:17:19.310
74 C34 39853 Jeremy Smit Veterans 42:15.530 53:11.820 43:33.550 42:15.530 1:08:14.680 - 4 03:17:22.580
75 178 33309 Johan Fourie Veterans 48:50.420 56:22.070 48:50.420 50:04.670 52:25.580 - 4 03:17:49.740
76 C191 41955 Kenneth Kleinhans OR1 Pro-Am 48:37.010 1:01:58.900 48:37.010 49:44.800 48:41.520 - 4 03:17:52.230
77 X28 2025000… Reghard Webster OR3 Pro-Am 45:26.020 1:13:51.550 45:39.110 45:26.020 47:29.630 - 4 03:18:04.310
78 11 2,025E+11 DIAN JACOBS Social Snr Bikes 49:57.150 1:07:40.690 50:42.730 51:05.360 49:57.150 - 4 03:18:35.930
79 36 45000 Zande Jones OR1 R 50:52.740 1:04:57.460 50:52.740 53:27.990 51:09.910 - 4 03:22:29.100
80 325 45293 Timello Tsolo OR3 R 50:56.490 1:08:45.860 52:01.720 51:16.510 50:56.490 - 4 03:23:37.580
81 C54 43514 Hendrik Steynberg OR3 R 51:05.300 1:08:39.790 51:05.300 51:28.500 51:53.860 - 4 03:23:44.450
82 5 2,025E+11 Monré Erasmus Social Snr Bikes 49:23.410 1:07:59.900 49:23.410 54:47.470 52:35.210 - 4 03:23:55.990
83 C327 33341 JJ De waal Masters 48:54.950 57:01.840 48:54.950 49:44.820 54:51.890 - 4 03:24:32.500
84 C78 32308 Stefan Labuschagne OR1 Pro-Am 49:35.440 1:06:14.220 49:54.720 51:16.280 49:35.440 - 4 03:25:50.660
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85 C102 33381 Lenard van den Berg OR3 Pro-Am 47:57.520 1:01:00.010 1:00:42.150 47:57.520 50:50.100 - 4 03:26:07.780
86 805 0 Jed Plath OR1 R 49:36.220 1:05:23.030 50:12.660 49:36.220 1:00:11.480 - 4 03:27:24.390
87 C236 44086 Armand Le Roux OR1 R 50:21.090 1:10:07.380 51:19.510 50:21.090 54:39.210 - 4 03:28:28.190
88 902 36319 Diwan Wolfaardt OR2 Pro 51:19.540 53:32.320 51:19.540 52:02.270 55:21.930 - 4 03:30:36.060
89 X77 2,025E+11 Kosie Van Der Merwe Social Snr Bikes 50:51.070 1:10:29.250 50:51.070 52:03.200 1:01:05.070 - 4 03:33:38.590
90 C197 44143 Jakes Muire Masters 48:41.640 54:51.930 57:21.280 48:41.640 59:02.990 - 4 03:33:56.840
91 516 42257 Tristen Fletcher OR3 R 50:58.610 1:10:35.340 50:58.610 53:45.740 1:01:37.470 - 4 03:37:34.160
92 309 32306 Gabriella Fotheringham Ladies 51:39.200 1:07:22.700 52:05.610 51:39.200 1:07:20.940 - 4 03:41:48.450
93 105 29509 Gavin Young OR2 Pro 42:29.710 43:08.890 42:29.710 42:49.390 - - 3 02:06:47.990
94 64 1181 Dieter de Wet OR2 Pro 42:59.050 1:15:42.420 45:49.500 42:59.050 - - 3 02:11:11.970
95 C380 14828 Jayden Boyce OR3 Pro-Am 45:55.950 59:26.990 47:04.130 45:55.950 - - 3 02:18:05.070
96 984 42829 Johann Kruger Seniors Pro 48:08.180 52:09.240 49:15.200 48:08.180 - - 3 02:25:07.620
97 C207 42732 Gordon Schoombee OR3 Pro-Am 49:01.730 1:00:28.290 49:01.730 50:09.020 - - 3 02:25:17.040
98 288 41146 Mark Strydom OR2 Pro-Am 47:24.350 1:02:11.060 47:24.350 49:16.750 - - 3 02:25:49.160
99 842 2,025E+11 Mark van Wyk Social Snr Bikes 51:43.670 1:08:37.440 51:48.710 51:43.670 - - 3 02:31:19.820
100 355 2,025E+11 Rokko Dusseljee OR1 R 50:08.030 1:05:08.600 50:08.030 55:50.540 - - 3 02:33:08.170
101 777 2,025E+11 Xander McLaren Social Snr Bikes 52:05.750 1:12:34.470 52:05.750 53:06.990 - - 3 02:36:57.210
102 238 40279 JAYDEN WEBB OR3 R 52:23.030 1:09:41.260 52:23.030 56:02.610 - - 3 02:38:43.900
103 191 44991 Wynand Schutte OR1 R 55:20.180 1:07:29.370 55:20.180 56:21.560 - - 3 02:41:12.110
104 C517 44098 Danie Bloem OR1 R 54:00.570 1:07:53.200 54:00.570 57:37.500 - - 3 02:41:32.270
105 91 2193 Bianca Prout-Jones Ladies 54:06.420 1:09:23.170 54:06.420 55:03.620 - - 3 02:41:53.210
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106 C117 37248 Tristan Schana OR3 Pro-Am 54:44.930 1:07:10.430 57:26.300 54:44.930 - - 3 02:44:59.660
107 73 Cayden De Wet OR2 R 54:14.800 1:11:25.470 1:00:42.570 54:14.800 - - 3 02:46:59.840
108 C444 32602 Nicolaas Smit OR1 R 56:29.750 1:11:42.800 56:29.750 56:54.150 - - 3 02:47:07.700
109 143 42654 Jason North OR3 R 54:49.320 1:10:54.980 54:49.320 1:01:20.680 - - 3 02:47:41.980
110 C831 44333 Jan Jacobs High School 53:23.630 1:07:32.920 53:23.630 58:22.900 - - 3 02:51:24.450
111 C401 37052 Janke van den Berg Ladies 58:10.320 1:13:47.000 58:10.320 58:12.730 - - 3 02:53:30.050
112 X250 2,025E+11 Francois Vermaas Social Snr Bikes 59:16.000 1:16:04.650 59:33.810 59:16.000 - - 3 02:54:04.460
113 777 44187 Sharima Kriel OR3 R 58:30.280 1:16:15.230 58:50.270 58:30.280 - - 3 02:54:12.780
114 47 41383 Chris Kruger Seniors Pro-Am 55:04.640 1:13:22.420 55:04.640 1:02:42.310 - - 3 02:55:46.370
115 302 44428 Erik Koorts OR3 Pro-Am 53:11.210 59:52.580 1:18:01.580 53:11.210 - - 3 02:56:43.370
116 C990 40596 Renier van Loggerenberg OR1 R 58:36.860 1:16:30.870 58:36.860 59:49.580 - - 3 02:56:58.310
117 C427 43802 Jason Fraser Masters 59:38.850 1:02:28.840 59:38.850 1:01:17.540 - - 3 02:57:24.230
118 C91 37486 James Hoare OR3 R 59:38.100 1:12:37.480 59:38.100 1:05:06.510 - - 3 02:57:59.090
119 C266 37396 Ethan Schana OR2 R 1:02:05.410 1:16:02.010 1:02:05.410 1:03:56.760 - - 3 03:02:41.180
120 60 202500 Trevor Williams Seniors Pro-Am 1:04:19.770 1:13:37.460 1:05:42.070 1:04:19.770 - - 3 03:08:16.300
121 81 Michael Endres OR3 R 1:07:59.850 1:19:46.610 1:07:59.850 1:21:53.900 - - 3 03:30:17.360
122 X48 41418 Natie Swart Social Snr Bikes 1:07:09.210 1:21:40.290 1:07:09.210 1:29:03.570 - - 3 03:37:03.070
123 38 1783 Tyler Petersen High School 41:58.520 47:36.960 41:58.520 - - - 2 01:21:40.480
124 47 44403 Khahliso Khasipe High School 41:26.030 49:23.600 41:26.030 - - - 2 01:22:54.630
125 488 2903 Nathan Godrich OR2 Pro-Am 43:50.260 55:45.240 43:50.260 - - - 2 01:26:32.500
126 131 44223 Marco Cocci Seniors Pro 44:50.910 44:50.910 50:27.500 - - - 2 01:30:53.410
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127 227 37305 KYLE WOLMARANS High School 48:57.900 53:25.080 48:57.900 - - - 2 01:34:27.980
128 358 1776 Hanju de Kock High School 47:05.740 55:46.190 47:05.740 - - - 2 01:34:56.930
129 427 29630 Matthias Thienpont High School 48:44.790 55:35.960 48:44.790 - - - 2 01:36:25.750
130 X174 2,025E+11 Wiaan Jordaan Social Snr Bikes 56:40.750 1:18:50.130 56:40.750 - - - 2 01:54:40.880
131 C770 33802 Francois Bosch Masters 55:40.480 55:40.480 1:33:11.040 - - - 2 02:22:50.520
132 483 26953 Megan Plessis Ladies 1:12:41.150 1:27:16.770 1:12:41.150 - - - 2 02:23:17.920
133 C228 44142 Juance Muire Ladies 1:46:49.710 2:02:48.600 1:46:49.710 - - - 2 03:32:58.310
134 539 13329 Derek Karam OR3 Pro 41:09.500 41:09.500 - - - - 1 00:38:10.500
135 327 3093 Katlego Mogwasa OR1 Pro-Am 53:39.080 53:39.080 - - - - 1 00:42:29.080
136 461 31176 Alecz Grobbelaar OR3 Pro 45:36.220 45:36.220 - - - - 1 00:42:37.220
137 238 29851 Tiané Thienpont Ladies 1:04:45.380 1:04:45.380 - - - - 1 00:48:05.380
138 C122 29800 Mark Nel Veterans 1:02:05.590 1:02:05.590 - - - - 1 00:52:12.590
139 C699 36502 Dick Bessinger Veterans 1:07:39.020 1:07:39.020 - - - - 1 00:57:46.020
140 X620 2,025E+11 Francois du Toit Social Snr Bikes 1:19:34.050 1:19:34.050 - - - - 1 00:58:44.050
141 C66 39852 Johan Repsold OR3 R 1:18:23.310 1:18:23.310 - - - - 1 00:59:00.310
142 X629 2,025E+11 Nicolaas van Niekerk Social Snr Bikes 1:22:07.660 1:22:07.660 - - - - 1 01:01:17.660
143 C293 44493 Damian Breytenbach OR1 Pro-Am 1:19:34.600 1:19:34.600 - - - - 1 01:08:24.600
144 C104 44177 Linda Muire Ladies 2:47:06.580 2:47:06.580 - - - - 1 02:30:26.580

DNF
145 C294 44270 Brendin Barwise OR1 R - - - - - - 0 -
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DNF
146 429 27190 Tim Black OR2 Pro - - - - - - 0 -
147 856 35118 Janco Van Niekerk OR3 Pro-Am - - - - - - 0 -
148 327 45369 Henro de Wet Social Snr Bikes - - - - - - 0 -

DNS
149 122 13252 Wian Wentzel OR1 Pro - - - - - - 0 -
150 C49 36277 Conrad Edwards Veterans - - - - - - 0 -

Best lap : 34:02.560, (No.387) Scott Heygate
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